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PROVISIONAL ROUTINE FOR CA4 EXAM (EVEN SEMESTER 2024-25) 
COURSE COURSENAME TYPE SEM PAPERNAME PAPERCODE SYLLABUS UPID DAY DATE SLOT TIME 

001 Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering UG 2 Chemistry-I (Gr-A) BSCH201 New 2002 1 05-05-2025 1st 10.00AM -10.40AM 

001 Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering UG 2 Mathematics - IIA BSM201 New 2005 2 06-05-2025 1st 10.00AM -10.40AM 

001 Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering UG 2 Programming for Problem Solving ESCS201 New 2008 3 07-05-2025 1st 10.00AM -10.40AM 

001 Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering UG 2 English HMHU201 New 2011 4 08-05-2025 1st 10.00AM -10.40AM 

002 Bachelor of Technology in Information Technology UG 2 Chemistry-I (Gr-A) BSCH201 New 2002 1 05-05-2025 1st 10.00AM -10.40AM 

002 Bachelor of Technology in Information Technology UG 2 Mathematics - IIA BSM201 New 2005 2 06-05-2025 1st 10.00AM -10.40AM 

002 Bachelor of Technology in Information Technology UG 2 Programming for Problem Solving ESCS201 New 2008 3 07-05-2025 1st 10.00AM -10.40AM 

002 Bachelor of Technology in Information Technology UG 2 English HMHU201 New 2011 4 08-05-2025 1st 10.00AM -10.40AM 

003 Bachelor of Technology in Electronics & Communication Engineering UG 2 Physics-I (Gr-B) BSPH201 New 2001 1 05-05-2025 1st 10.00AM -10.40AM 

003 Bachelor of Technology in Electronics & Communication Engineering UG 2 Mathematics - IIB BSM202 New 2006 2 06-05-2025 1st 10.00AM -10.40AM 

003 Bachelor of Technology in Electronics & Communication Engineering UG 2 Programming for Problem Solving ESCS201 New 2008 3 07-05-2025 1st 10.00AM -10.40AM 

003 Bachelor of Technology in Electronics & Communication Engineering UG 2 English HMHU201 New 2011 4 08-05-2025 1st 10.00AM -10.40AM 

016 Bachelor of Technology in Electrical Engineering UG 2 Physics-I (Gr-B) BSPH201 New 2001 1 05-05-2025 1st 10.00AM -10.40AM 

016 Bachelor of Technology in Electrical Engineering UG 2 Mathematics - IIB BSM202 New 2006 2 06-05-2025 1st 10.00AM -10.40AM 

016 Bachelor of Technology in Electrical Engineering UG 2 Programming for Problem Solving ESCS201 New 2008 3 07-05-2025 1st 10.00AM -10.40AM 

016 Bachelor of Technology in Electrical Engineering UG 2 English HMHU201 New 2011 4 08-05-2025 1st 10.00AM -10.40AM 

001 Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering UG 4 Discrete Mathematics PCC-CS401 New 4407 1 05-05-2025 2nd 11.00AM-11.40AM 

001 Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering UG 4 Computer Architecture PCC-CS402 New 4442 2 06-05-2025 2nd 11.00AM-11.40AM 

001 Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering UG 4 Biology BSC 401 New 4408 2 06-05-2025 6th 3.20PM-4.00PM 

001 Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering UG 4 Environmental Sciences MC401 New 4421 3 07-05-2025 6th 3.20PM-4.00PM 

001 Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering UG 4 Formal Language & Automata Theory PCC-CS403 New 4423 4 08-05-2025 2nd 11.00AM-11.40AM 

001 Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering UG 4 Design and Analysis of Algorithm PCC-CS404 New 4416 4 08-05-2025 6th 3.20PM-4.00PM 

002 Bachelor of Technology in Information Technology UG 4 Discrete Mathematics PCC-CS401 New 4407 1 05-05-2025 2nd 11.00AM-11.40AM 

002 Bachelor of Technology in Information Technology UG 4 Computer Architecture PCC-CS402 New 4442 2 06-05-2025 2nd 11.00AM-11.40AM 

002 Bachelor of Technology in Information Technology UG 4 Biology BSC 401 New 4408 2 06-05-2025 6th 3.20PM-4.00PM 

002 Bachelor of Technology in Information Technology UG 4 Environmental Sciences MC401 New 4421 3 07-05-2025 6th 3.20PM-4.00PM 

002 Bachelor of Technology in Information Technology UG 4 Formal Language & Automata Theory PCC-CS403 New 4423 4 08-05-2025 2nd 11.00AM-11.40AM 

002 Bachelor of Technology in Information Technology UG 4 Design and Analysis of Algorithm PCC-CS404 New 4416 4 08-05-2025 6th 3.20PM-4.00PM 

003 Bachelor of Technology in Electronics & Communication Engineering UG 4 Analog Communication EC401 New 4451 1 05-05-2025 2nd 11.00AM-11.40AM 

003 Bachelor of Technology in Electronics & Communication Engineering UG 4 Analog Electronic Circuits EC402 New 4452 2 06-05-2025 2nd 11.00AM-11.40AM 

003 Bachelor of Technology in Electronics & Communication Engineering UG 4 Biology for Engineers BS-B401 New 4408 2 06-05-2025 6th 3.20PM-4.00PM 

003 Bachelor of Technology in Electronics & Communication Engineering UG 4 Microprocessor & Microcontrollers EC403 New 4430 3 07-05-2025 2nd 11.00AM-11.40AM 

003 Bachelor of Technology in Electronics & Communication Engineering UG 4 Design and Analysis of Algorithm ES-CS401 New 4416 4 08-05-2025 6th 3.20PM-4.00PM 

003 Bachelor of Technology in Electronics & Communication Engineering UG 4 Numerical Methods(BS) BS-M401 New 4401 5 10-05-2025 2nd 11.00AM-11.40AM 

016 Bachelor of Technology in Electrical Engineering UG 4 Electric machine-I PC-EE 401 New 4420 1 05-05-2025 2nd 11.00AM-11.40AM 

016 Bachelor of Technology in Electrical Engineering UG 4 Digital Electronic PC-EE 402 New 4419 2 06-05-2025 2nd 11.00AM-11.40AM 

016 Bachelor of Technology in Electrical Engineering UG 4 Electrical and Electronics Measurement PC-EE 403 New 4413 3 07-05-2025 2nd 11.00AM-11.40AM 

016 Bachelor of Technology in Electrical Engineering UG 4 Thermal Power Engineering ES-EE 401 New 4433 4 08-05-2025 2nd 11.00AM-11.40AM 

016 Bachelor of Technology in Electrical Engineering UG 4 Values and Ethics in profession HM-EE401 New 4435 5 10-05-2025 2nd 11.00AM-11.40AM 

001 Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering UG 6 Database Management Systems PCC-CS601 New 6577 1 05-05-2025 3rd 12.00-12.40PM 

001 Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering UG 6 Computer Networks PCC-CS602 New 6596 2 06-05-2025 3rd 12.00-12.40PM 

001 Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering UG 6 Signals & Systems PEC-IT601C New 6588 3 07-05-2025 3rd 12.00-12.40PM 

001 Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering UG 6 Image Processing PEC-IT601D New 6591 3 07-05-2025 3rd 12.00-12.40PM 

001 Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering UG 6 Advanced Algorithms PEC-IT601A New 6589 3 07-05-2025 3rd 12.00-12.40PM 
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001 Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering UG 6 Distributed Systems PEC-IT601B New 6590 3 07-05-2025 3rd 12.00-12.40PM 

001 Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering UG 6 Research Methodology CS601 New 6880 3 07-05-2025 7th 4.20PM-5.00PM 

001 Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering UG 6 Parallel and Distributed Algorithms PEC-IT602A New 6586 4 08-05-2025 3rd 12.00-12.40PM 

001 Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering UG 6 Human Computer Interaction PEC-IT602C New 6593 4 08-05-2025 3rd 12.00-12.40PM 

001 Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering UG 6 Data Warehousing and Data Mining PEC-IT602B New 6584 4 08-05-2025 3rd 12.00-12.40PM 

001 Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering UG 6 Pattern Recognition PEC-IT602D New 6592 4 08-05-2025 3rd 12.00-12.40PM 

001 Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering UG 6 Numerical Methods OEC-IT601A New 6587 5 10-05-2025 3rd 12.00-12.40PM 

001 Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering UG 6 
Human Resource Development and Organizational Behavior 

OEC-IT601B New 6594 5 10-05-2025 3rd 12.00-12.40PM 

002 Bachelor of Technology in Information Technology UG 6 Database Management Systems PCC-CS601 New 6577 1 05-05-2025 3rd 12.00-12.40PM 

002 Bachelor of Technology in Information Technology UG 6 Computer Networks PCC-CS602 New 6596 2 06-05-2025 3rd 12.00-12.40PM 

002 Bachelor of Technology in Information Technology UG 6 Image Processing PEC-IT601D New 6591 3 07-05-2025 3rd 12.00-12.40PM 

002 Bachelor of Technology in Information Technology UG 6 Research Methodology CS601 New 6880 3 07-05-2025 7th 4.20PM-5.00PM 

002 Bachelor of Technology in Information Technology UG 6 Data Warehousing and Data Mining PEC-IT602B New 6584 4 08-05-2025 3rd 12.00-12.40PM 

002 Bachelor of Technology in Information Technology UG 6 
Human Resource Development and Organizational Behavior 

OEC-IT601B New 6594 5 10-05-2025 3rd 12.00-12.40PM 

003 Bachelor of Technology in Electronics & Communication Engineering UG 6 Control System & Instrumentation EC601 New 6637 1 05-05-2025 3rd 12.00-12.40PM 

003 Bachelor of Technology in Electronics & Communication Engineering UG 6 Computer Network EC602 New 6596 2 06-05-2025 3rd 12.00-12.40PM 

003 Bachelor of Technology in Electronics & Communication Engineering UG 6 Introduction to MEMS PE-EC603A New 6749 3 07-05-2025 3rd 12.00-12.40PM 

003 Bachelor of Technology in Electronics & Communication Engineering UG 6 Bio-Medical Electronics PE-EC603B New 6750 3 07-05-2025 3rd 12.00-12.40PM 

003 Bachelor of Technology in Electronics & Communication Engineering UG 6 CMOS VLSI Design PE-EC603C New 6751 3 07-05-2025 3rd 12.00-12.40PM 

003 Bachelor of Technology in Electronics & Communication Engineering UG 6 Information Theory & Coding PE-EC603D New 6752 3 07-05-2025 3rd 12.00-12.40PM 

003 Bachelor of Technology in Electronics & Communication Engineering UG 6 Operating System OE-EC604B New 6754 4 08-05-2025 3rd 12.00-12.40PM 

003 Bachelor of Technology in Electronics & Communication Engineering UG 6 
Electronic Measurements and Measuring Instruments 

OE-EC604A New 6753 4 08-05-2025 3rd 12.00-12.40PM 

003 Bachelor of Technology in Electronics & Communication Engineering UG 6 Object Oriented Programming OE-EC604C New 6602 4 08-05-2025 3rd 12.00-12.40PM 

003 Bachelor of Technology in Electronics & Communication Engineering UG 6 Economics for Engineers HS-HU601 New 6621 5 10-05-2025 3rd 12.00-12.40PM 

016 Bachelor of Technology in Electrical Engineering UG 6 Power System-II PC-EE 601 New 6603 1 05-05-2025 3rd 12.00-12.40PM 

016 Bachelor of Technology in Electrical Engineering UG 6 Micro processor & micro controller PC-EE 602 New 6608 2 06-05-2025 3rd 12.00-12.40PM 

016 Bachelor of Technology in Electrical Engineering UG 6 Digital Signal Processing OE-EE601A New 6623 2 06-05-2025 7th 4.20PM-5.00PM 

016 Bachelor of Technology in Electrical Engineering UG 6 Electrical Machine Design PE-EE 601C New 6612 3 07-05-2025 3rd 12.00-12.40PM 

016 Bachelor of Technology in Electrical Engineering UG 6 HVDC Transmission PE-EE 601B New 6746 3 07-05-2025 3rd 12.00-12.40PM 

016 Bachelor of Technology in Electrical Engineering UG 6 Industrial Electrical Systems PE-EE 602C New 6619 4 08-05-2025 3rd 12.00-12.40PM 

016 Bachelor of Technology in Electrical Engineering UG 6 Electrical And Hybrid Vehicle PE-EE 602A New 6610 4 08-05-2025 3rd 12.00-12.40PM 

016 Bachelor of Technology in Electrical Engineering UG 6 Economics For Engineers HM-EE601 New 6621 5 10-05-2025 3rd 12.00-12.40PM 

001 B. Tech in Computer Science &Engineering UG 8 Signals and Networks PEC- CS801A New 8287 1 05-05-2025 4th 1.00PM-1.40PM 

001 B. Tech in Computer Science &Engineering UG 8 Cryptography & Network Security PEC- CS801 B New 8257 1 05-05-2025 4th 1.00PM-1.40PM 

001 B. Tech in Computer Science &Engineering UG 8 Internet of Things PEC- CS801E New 8270 1 05-05-2025 4th 1.00PM-1.40PM 
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001 B. Tech in Computer Science &Engineering UG 8 Speech and Natural Language Processing PEC- CS801C New 8288 1 05-05-2025 4th 1.00PM-1.40PM 

001 B. Tech in Computer Science &Engineering UG 8 Web and Internet Technology PEC- CS801D New 8385 1 05-05-2025 4th 1.00PM-1.40PM 

001 B. Tech in Computer Science &Engineering UG 8 Big Data Analysis OEC- CS801A New 8303 2 06-05-2025 4th 1.00PM-1.40PM 

001 B. Tech in Computer Science &Engineering UG 8 Cyber Law and Ethics OEC- CS801B New 8258 2 06-05-2025 4th 1.00PM-1.40PM 

001 B. Tech in Computer Science &Engineering UG 8 Mobile Computing OEC- CS801C New 8276 2 06-05-2025 4th 1.00PM-1.40PM 

001 B. Tech in Computer Science &Engineering UG 8 Robotics OEC- CS801D New 8284 2 06-05-2025 4th 1.00PM-1.40PM 

001 B. Tech in Computer Science &Engineering UG 8 Soft Skill & Interpersonal Communication OEC- CS801E New 8373 2 06-05-2025 4th 1.00PM-1.40PM 

001 B. Tech in Computer Science &Engineering UG 8 E-Commerce and ERP OEC- CS802A New 8261 3 07-05-2025 4th 1.00PM-1.40PM 

001 B. Tech in Computer Science &Engineering UG 8 Economic Policies in India OEC- CS802C New 8262 3 07-05-2025 4th 1.00PM-1.40PM 

001 B. Tech in Computer Science &Engineering UG 8 Micro-electronics and VLSI Design OEC- CS802B New 8275 3 07-05-2025 4th 1.00PM-1.40PM 

002 B. Tech in Information Technology UG 8 Cryptography & Network Security PECIT801B New 8257 1 05-05-2025 4th 1.00PM-1.40PM 

002 B. Tech in Information Technology UG 8 Cyber Law and Ethics OECIT801B New 8258 2 06-05-2025 4th 1.00PM-1.40PM 

002 B. Tech in Information Technology UG 8 E-Commerce and ERP OECIT802A New 8261 3 07-05-2025 4th 1.00PM-1.40PM 

003 B.Tech in Electronics & Communications Engg UG 8 Antennas and Propagation PE-EC801A New 8298 1 05-05-2025 4th 1.00PM-1.40PM 

003 B.Tech in Electronics & Communications Engg UG 8 Error Correcting Codes PE-EC801C New 8328 1 05-05-2025 4th 1.00PM-1.40PM 

003 B.Tech in Electronics & Communications Engg UG 8 Fibre Optic Communication PE-EC801B New 8329 1 05-05-2025 4th 1.00PM-1.40PM 

003 B.Tech in Electronics & Communications Engg UG 8 Industrial Automation and Control PE-EC802B New 8337 2 06-05-2025 4th 1.00PM-1.40PM 

003 B.Tech in Electronics & Communications Engg UG 8 Mixed Signal Design PE-EC802A New 8347 2 06-05-2025 4th 1.00PM-1.40PM 

003 B.Tech in Electronics & Communications Engg UG 8 VLSI Design Automation PE-EC802C New 8383 2 06-05-2025 4th 1.00PM-1.40PM 

003 B.Tech in Electronics & Communications Engg UG 8 Big Data Analysis OE-EC803B New 8304 3 07-05-2025 4th 1.00PM-1.40PM 

003 B.Tech in Electronics & Communications Engg UG 8 Cyber Security OE-EC803C New 8313 3 07-05-2025 4th 1.00PM-1.40PM 

003 B.Tech in Electronics & Communications Engg UG 8 Internet of Things(IoT) OE-EC803A New 8339 3 07-05-2025 4th 1.00PM-1.40PM 

003 B.Tech in Electronics & Communications Engg UG 8 Artificial Intelligence OE-EC804A New 8300 4 08-05-2025 4th 1.00PM-1.40PM 

003 B.Tech in Electronics & Communications Engg UG 8 Microwave Integrated Circuits OE-EC804B New 8346 4 08-05-2025 4th 1.00PM-1.40PM 

003 B.Tech in Electronics & Communications Engg UG 8 Organisational Behaviour OE-EC804C New 8356 4 08-05-2025 4th 1.00PM-1.40PM 

016 B. Tech in Electrical Engineering UG 8 Utilization of Electric Power PC-EE 801 New 8387 1 05-05-2025 4th 1.00PM-1.40PM 

016 B. Tech in Electrical Engineering UG 8 Industrial Automation and Control PE- EE 801D New 8267 2 06-05-2025 4th 1.00PM-1.40PM 

016 B. Tech in Electrical Engineering UG 8 Biomedical Instrumentation OE-EE 801B New 8254 3 07-05-2025 4th 1.00PM-1.40PM 

617 M.Tech. in (Data Science) PG 2 Advanced Computer Architecture PGIT(DS)201 2021-22B 21067 1 05-05-2025 1st 10.00AM -10.40AM 

617 M.Tech. in (Data Science) PG 2 Advanced Database PGIT(DS)202 2021-22B 21068 2 06-05-2025 1st 10.00AM -10.40AM 

617 M.Tech. in (Data Science) PG 2 Big Data Analytics PGIT(DS)203A 2021-22B 21069 3 07-05-2025 1st 10.00AM -10.40AM 

617 M.Tech. in (Data Science) PG 2 Data Warehouse and Data Mining PGIT(DS)203B 2021-22B 21070 3 07-05-2025 1st 10.00AM -10.40AM 

617 M.Tech. in (Data Science) PG 2 Data Security PGIT(DS)204A 2021-22B 21071 4 08-05-2025 1st 10.00AM -10.40AM 

617 M.Tech. in (Data Science) PG 2 Web Analytics and Development PGIT(DS)204B 2021-22B 21072 4 08-05-2025 1st 10.00AM -10.40AM 

617 M.Tech. in (Data Science) PG 2 Knowledge Discovery PGIT(DS)204C 2021-22B 21073 4 08-05-2025 1st 10.00AM -10.40AM 

617 M.Tech. in (Data Science) PG 2 Constitution of India PGIT(DS)205A 2021-22B 21074 5 10-05-2025 1st 10.00AM -10.40AM 

617 M.Tech. in (Data Science) PG 2 Pedagogy Studies PGIT(DS)205B 2021-22B 21075 5 10-05-2025 1st 10.00AM -10.40AM 

617 M.Tech. in (Data Science) PG 2 Stress Management by Yoga PGIT(DS)205C 2021-22B 21076 5 10-05-2025 1st 10.00AM -10.40AM 

617 M.Tech. in (Data Science) PG 2 
Personality Development through Life 
Enlightenment Skills 

PGIT(DS)205D 2021-22B 21077 5 10-05-2025 1st 10.00AM -10.40AM 

710 Master of Computer Application PG 2 Data Structure with Python MCAN-201 2020-21A 2518 1 05-05-2025 1st 10.00AM -10.40AM 

710 Master of Computer Application PG 2 Operating System MCAN-202 2020-21A 2519 2 06-05-2025 1st 10.00AM -10.40AM 

710 Master of Computer Application PG 2 Object Oriented Programming with JAVA MCAN-203 2020-21A 2520 3 07-05-2025 1st 10.00AM -10.40AM 

710 Master of Computer Application PG 2 Networking MCAN-204 2020-21A 2521 4 08-05-2025 1st 10.00AM -10.40AM 

710 Master of Computer Application PG 2 Numerical and Statistical Analysis MCAN-E205A 2020-21A 2522 5 10-05-2025 1st 10.00AM -10.40AM 

710 Master of Computer Application PG 2 Computer Graphics MCAN-E205B 2020-21A 2523 5 10-05-2025 1st 10.00AM -10.40AM 

710 Master of Computer Application PG 2 Probability and Statistics MCAN-E205C 2020-21A 2524 5 10-05-2025 1st 10.00AM -10.40AM 
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710 Master of Computer Application PG 2 Introduction to Cyber Security MCAN-E205D 2020-21A 2525 5 10-05-2025 1st 10.00AM -10.40AM 

710 Master of Computer Application PG 2 Introduction to IoT MCAN-E205E 2020-21A 2526 5 10-05-2025 1st 10.00AM -10.40AM 

710 Master of Computer Application PG 2 Automata Theory & Computational Complexity MCAN-E205F 2020-21A 2527 5 10-05-2025 1st 10.00AM -10.40AM 

 


